J74390

(F	Requestor's Name)			
(/	Address)			
(/	Address)			
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(E	Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				

__ _

•

÷.



08/19/04--01053--007 **35.00



FILED 04 AUG 19 PM 12: 44 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FI CRIM

AUG 1 9 2004 C. Ci

ł

: *		· · ·
~ • • • • •	· · ·	
OFFICE	USE ONLY (DOCUMENT #)	· · ·
LAZA	ARUS CORPORATE FILING SEI	
:	W. 87 AVENUE	
I	L FLORIDA (305)552-5973	· · · ·
	<u>1</u>	
•	-	OFFICE USE ONLY
C	ORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUME	NT NUMBER(S) (if known):
1.	DEACO CENTRAL	AIR CONDITIONING, CO
2.	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3.	. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4.		
	(Corporation Nama)	(Document #)
	Walk in Pick up time 2.00	- Certified Copy.
	Mail out Will wait Pho	tocopy Certificate of Status
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
ſ	Profit Amer	ndment Stra
	NonProfit Resig	nation of R.A., Officer/Director
ſ	. Limited Liability Chan	ge of Registered Agent
Γ	Domestication Disso	lution/Withdrawal
ſ	Other Merg	er Jee
-	+	adment nation of R.A., Officer/Director ge of Registered Agent lution/Withdrawal er SISTRATION/
ſ		n an the second se
Ī		LIFICATION
	Fictitious Name Forei	
	Name Reservation	ed Partnership
	Reins	tatement
		mark

CR2E031(9/92)

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

DEACO CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING, CORP.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statues, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

ARTICLE VIII - BOARD OF DIRECTORS

. •

· · ·

Will read as follows:			OL A SECR
PRESDIENT SECRETARY	DIEGO HERNANDEZ 2632 SW 32 CT MIAMI, FL 33133	50 %	FILE. UG 19 PI ETARY OF HASSEF, P
VICE-PRESIDENT	DIEGO M. HERNANDEZ 2632 SW 32 CT MIAMI, FL 33133	40 %	D STATE MI2: 44
TREASURER	JOSE LOPEZ 2323 NW 193 AVE PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029	10 %	

.....

TAK O

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, areas follows.

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: August 16, 2004

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)

X___The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

____ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately for each voting group entitled to vote separately on each amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by _____ (voting group)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and the shareholder action was not required.

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signed this <u>16</u> day of <u>August</u> , 2004

Homen Signature

By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)

OR (By a director if adopted by the director) OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporator)

> **DIEGO HERNANDEZ** Typed or Printed Name

> > PRESIDENT Title

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Registered Agent Signature